
2026 –2027 Term Dates 

Spring Term 2026 
Mon 5 Jan Staff INSET 

Tues 6 Jan Term starts 

Mon 16 Feb- Fri 21 Feb Half Term Break  

Fri 20 Mar Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 
Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 

Summer Term 2026 
Mon 13 Apr Staff INSET 

Tues 14 Apr Term starts 

Mon 4 May Bank Holiday- School closed 

Mon 25 May- Fri 29 May Half Term Break 

Fri 10 Jul Term ends at 3pm for Tots/ Nursery 
Term ends at 3:20pm for all other parts of the school (No ASCC) 

Autumn Term 2026 
Tues 1st Sept Staff INSET 

Wed 2nd Sept Term Starts (36 days) 

Thurs 22nd - Fri 30th Bank Holiday- School closed 

Friday 11th Dec 3.20pm End of term no ASCC  (30 days ) 

Spring Term 2027 
Mon 4th Jan Staff INSET 

Tues 5th Jan  Term Starts   (29 days ) 

Mon 15th -Fri 19th Feb Half Term 

Fri 19th March End of term no ASCC  (20 days ) 

Fri 10 Jul End of term no ASCC  (30 days ) 

Summer Term 2027 
Mon 12th April Staff INSET 

Tues 13th April Term Starts (33 days )  

Mon 3rd May Half Term  

Mon 31st May- Fri 4th June End of term no ASCC  (20 days ) 

Fri 9th July TOTS 3.20 rest of school End of Term  No ASCC (25 days )  

 


